
April 2022
New Publications

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1215314
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1154458
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1195788
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1183605
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1215316
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1183604
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1220623
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1195815
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1169751
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1220641
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1164523
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1164525
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1183602


1XXX

Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

Contents

Order online at www.peterlang.com, or send your 
order directly to orders@peterlang.com.

All eBook prices are given as Single-User License (SUL). 
Multi-User Licenses are available for institutional 
customers and are calculated at twice the SUL price. 

Art	 2

Economics and Management	 2

Education	 3

English Language and Literatures	 3

German Language and Literatures	 4

History	 5

Law	 6

Linguistics	 9

Media and Communication	 9

Music	 10

Philosophy	 10

Political Science	 11

Romance Languages and Literatures	 11

Sociology	 12

Theology	 13

Index	 15

Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers	 16

Our Representatives – Print	 17

Our Representatives – eBooks	 18

https://www.peterlang.com/


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

2Art Economics and Management

Valérie Morisson

Locating the Self, Welcoming 
the Other

In British and Irish Art, 1990-2020

This volume addresses how spatialized 
identities, belongingness and hospital-
ity are interrogated in British and Irish 
contemporary art (painting, installation, 
video, photography, new public art) at a 
time when economic and political crises 
tend to encourage individual or exclusive 
usages of space.

Piotr Dybka

What Determines 
International Competitiveness 
of the Economy?

Evidence from Bayesian Model 
Averaging

This study examines the determinants 
of current account, export market share 
and exchange rates using Bayesian Model 
Averaging. Main policy implication of the 
study is that increasing international 
competitiveness is a gradual process that 
requires institutional and technological 
changes rather than a short-term adjust-
ments in relative prices.

Manon Enjolras • Mauricio Camargo • 
Christophe Schmitt (eds.)

Innovation and 
Internationalization of Small 
and Medium Enterprises

A Crossroads Perspective

This collective book confronts the point 
of view of management scientists, engi-
neers and practitioners, to provide a rich 
and complementary multifaceted insight 
into innovation and internationalization 
within SMEs. It highlights key success fac-
tors favoring the emergence of new strat-
egies, dynamics and value-creating op-
portunities.

Sanjoy Mukherjee

Looking East

Indian Wisdom for Modern 
Management

The book is an exploration of the rele-
vance of Indian classical wisdom in reor-
ienting modern management. It high-
lights the need for facilitating an inter-
nally-directed spiritual dimension to 
business management, including man-
agement education as an alternative to 
instrumental rationality and material-
ism in today’s profit-driven business world. 

Roger Nougaret • Hubert Bonin (eds.)

The Worldwide Legacy of 
Haute Banque

From 19th to 21st century

The Haute Banque, an elite form of pri-
vate or merchant banking, emerged in 
France in the early 19th century, reached 
its peak around 1850-1860 before declin-
ing in the early 20th century and almost 
disappearing in the 1960s-1980s. Often 
characterized by their religious origins 
and family networks, these banking houses 
escape a clear definition. Their expansion 
is not limited to France, as banks with 
similar features can be found in Europe 
and throughout the world.

This book, which brings together some 
of the best specialists in the field, exam-
ines the legacy of the Haute Banque. How 
and until when did it influence other bank-
ing establishments, through its manag-
ers, its practices, and its values?

Oxford, 2022. XIV, 388 pp., 1 fig. col.,  
36 fig. b/w.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-393-4

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-394-1

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Berlin, 2022. 126 pp., 26 fig. b/w, 27 tables.

Polish Studies in Economics. Vol. 12

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85651-2

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85815-8

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Bruxelles, 2022. 218 pp., 18 fig. col., 16 fig. b/w, 
26 tables.

Business and Innovation. Vol. 29

pb.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1820-6

CHF 55.– / €D 46.95 / €A 48.40 / € 44.– /  

£ 36.– / US-$ 53.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1821-3

CHF 55.– / €D 46.95 / €A 48.40 / € 44.– /  

£ 36.– / US-$ 53.95

Oxford, 2022. LXII, 354 pp., 1 fig. b/w, 2 tables.

Frontiers of Business Ethics. Vol. 14

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-039-1

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.50 / € 56.80 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 69.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-040-7

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.50 / € 56.80 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 69.95

Bruxelles, 2022. 198 pp., 15 fig. col., 1 fig. b/w,  
11 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-550-7

CHF 47.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.80 / € 38.– /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-551-4

CHF 47.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.80 / € 38.– /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1216437
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1183602
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1217205
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1194142
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1195815


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

3

Marco Hjelm-Madsen

Raum als berufspädagogische 
Dimension

Empirische Befunde und 
theoretische Überlegungen zu 
Interdependenzen zwischen Orten 
und Berufsbildungssystemen

In der Studie werden orts- und raumbe-
zogene Fragestellungen aus berufspäd-
agogischen Perspektiven untersucht. Im 
empirischen Teil stehen berufsbildende 
Schulen in Schleswig-Holstein im Mittel-
punkt. Analysiert werden ferner topolo-
gische Wechselwirkungen zwischen Räu-
men und Berufsbildungssystemen, so-
wie daraus entstehende Folgerungen und 
Widersprüche.

Jean-Marc Mangiante •  
Chantal Parpette (éds)

Le FOS aujourd’hui

État de la recherche en Français sur 
Objectif Spécifique

L’ouvrage réunit les contributions ac-
tuelles de chercheurs en didactique du 
français sur objectif spécifiques (FOS) et 
du français sur objectif universitaire (FOU), 
en analyse de discours professionnels et 
universitaires et en ingénierie de forma-
tion pour publics à objectifs spécifiques.

Jesús Miguel Muñoz Cantero •  
Ana Mª Porto Castro (eds)

Plagio y honestidad académica 
en la Educación Superior

La obra recoge los avances experimenta-
dos en la investigación sobre el plagio aca-
démico y la honestidad académica en la 
actualidad, abarcando un análisis con-
ceptual, todo ello con el afán pedagógico 
de mostrar los distintos vértices de un 
tema tan complejo en sus múltiples di-
mensiones.

Palmira Pečiuliauskienė •  
Lina Kaminskienė

Science Teachers’ Innovative 
Work Behavior

Factors and Actors

The aim of research is to reveal the asso-
ciations between the science teachers’ in-
novative work behavior and personal, 
cognitive, and environmental factors on 
the basis of Rogers’ Diffusion theory. 
Quantitative methods revealed the role 
of different factors on generation, cham-
pioning, implementation, and dissemi-
nation of new ideas.

Muhsin al-Musawi

The Arabian Nights in English 
Literary Theory (1704-1910)

Scheherazade in England. An 
Expanded and Updated Version of 
the 1981 Edition

This book focuses on debates and contro-
versies around the Arabian Nights, which 
made significant cultural inroads through-
out European cultures in 18th-19th cen-
tury. The book analyzes modes and pat-
terns of reading, response, engagement, 
commentary, translations, claims to au-
thentication, abridgements, and illustra-
tions.

Berlin, 2022. 550 S., 90 farb. Abb., 6 s/w Abb., 
98 Tab.

Perspektiven auf Berufsbildung, Arbeit 
und Technik. Bd. 2

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83008-6

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85936-0

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

Bruxelles, 2022. 538 p., 28 ill. en couleurs,  
64 ill. n/b, 37 tabl.

Champs Didactiques Plurilingues : 
données pour des politiques stratégiques. 
"La recherche en mouvement" / " Savoirs 
pour savoir faire". Vol. 10

br.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1784-1

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 69.30 / € 63.– /  

£ 52.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1785-8

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 69.30 / € 63.– /  

£ 52.– / US-$ 75.95

Berlin, 2022. 238 p., 21 il. blanco/negro,  
7 tablas.

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86367-1

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87033-4

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Berlin, 2022. 202 pp., 13 fig. b/w, 82 tables.

Erziehungskonzeptionen und Praxis.  
Vol. 89

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85708-3

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87335-9

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

New York, 2022. XXII, 238 pp., 15 b/w ill.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9757-4

CHF 55.– / €D 47.95 / €A 48.60 / € 44.20 /  

£ 36.– / US-$ 52.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8779-7

CHF 55.– / €D 47.95 / €A 48.60 / € 44.20 /  

£ 36.– / US-$ 52.95

Education English Language and 
Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1217701
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1222844
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1216142
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1215340
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1164525


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

4

Bern, 2022. 354 S., 27 s/w Abb., 7 Tab.

Perspektiven der Germanistik und 
Komparatistik in Spanien / Perspectivas de 
la germanística y la literatura comparada 
en España. Bd. 20

br.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4488-3

CHF 89.– / €D 76.95 / €A 79.10 / € 72.– /  

£ 59.– / US-$ 86.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4469-2

CHF 89.– / €D 76.95 / €A 79.20 / € 72.– /  

£ 59.– / US-$ 86.95

Julia Magdalena Piechocki-Serra

Das Museum im Unterricht 
und der Unterricht im Museum

Deutsch als Fremdsprache und 
interkulturelle Kompetenz im 
Rahmen des Museo Vostell

Das Museum soll aus einer interdiszipli-
nären, intermedialen und interkulturel-
len Sicht sowohl vor Ort als auch im Un-
terrichtsraum für den Deutsch als Fremd-
sprache-Unterricht genutzt und geschätzt 
werden, weshalb sich diese Arbeit auf das 
Museo Vostell in Malpartida (Spanien) 
mit der Lernzielgruppe der Studierenden 
konzentriert. 

Berlin, 2022. 306 S.

Wechselwirkungen. Österreichische 
Literatur im Internationalen Kontext.  
Bd. 27

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86290-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87339-7

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Alžběta Peštová

Mährische Moderne

Ein Beitrag zur regionalen 
Literaturgeschichte der Böhmischen 
Länder

Thema der Arbeit ist die Mährische Mo-
derne. Anhand dieser Autorengruppe der 
Habsburger Monarchie wird um 1900 ein 
eigenständiges, regionales und interkul-
turelles Gegenmodell zu den Modernen 
der europäischen Metropolen beschrie-
ben. Im Zentrum stehen dabei (prekäre) 
Familiendiskurse sowie interethnische 
und nationale Konflikte.

Berlin, 2022. 244 S.

Beiträge zur Literatur- und 
Mediendidaktik. Bd. 44

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83313-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87232-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Renata Behrendt • Söhnke Post (Hrsg.)

Heimat in der 
postmigrantischen 
Gesellschaft

Literaturdidaktische Perspektiven

Der Sammelband untersucht den Heimat-
Begriff aus philosophischer, linguisti-
scher und literaturwissenschaftlicher 
Perspektive. Die aufgezeigte Bedeutungs-
vielfalt wird als Voraussetzung aufgefasst, 
um in einer postmigrantischen Gesell-
schaft eine gemeinsame Heimat für alle 
zu schaffen. Auch der Literaturunterricht 
kann einen großen Beitrag dazu leisten.

Berlin, 2022. 466 S., 10 s/w Abb., 25 Tab.

Regionalsprache und regionale Kultur. 
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern im 
ostniederdeutschen Kontext. Bd. 4

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85645-1

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85732-8

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Birte Arendt • Robert Langhanke 
(Hrsg.)

Niederdeutschdidaktik

Grundlagen und Perspektiven 
zwischen Varianz und 
Standardisierung

Niederdeutschdidaktik meint die wissen-
schaftliche Auseinandersetzung mit ge-
steuerter Vermittlung von niederdeut-
scher Sprache und Literatur, die zuneh-
mend an die Stelle des ungesteuerten 
Spracherwerbs tritt. Der Sammelband 
diskutiert Voraussetzungen, Inhalte, Me-
thoden und Perspektiven dieses neuen 
didaktischen Handlungsfeldes für das 
Niederdeutsche.

Berlin, 2022. XXII, 604 pp., 60 fig. b/w.

Contemporary Studies in Descriptive 
Linguistics. Vol. 50

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-544-0

CHF 83.– / €D 71.95 / €A 73.40 / € 66.70 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 81.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-545-7

CHF 83.– / €D 71.95 / €A 73.40 / € 66.70 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 81.95

Beverliey Braune

Historical Lacunae and Poetic 
Space

A Creative Approach to Old Norse 
Poetry and Poetics

This book explores the nature of poetic 
reading using a creative approach to un-
derstanding Old Norse poetry. Through 
a poetic enactment, an epic poem and its 
companion reader, the author explores 
critical approaches to Old Norse poetry 
and poetics, exploring the complex rela-
tionship between history, criticism and 
the creative reader.

English Language and 
Literatures German Language and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1214479
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1216436
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1215314
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1183611
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1217693


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

5

Berlin, 2022. 450 pp., 11 fig. col., 17 fig. b/w.

American Culture. Vol. 16

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86772-3

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87588-9

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Risto Lenz

Alan Lomax, the South, and 
the American Folk Music 
Revival, 1933-1969

The book analyses Alan Lomax’s role as 
a cultural mediator during the time of 
the American Folk Music Revival. With a 
politically motivated approach, Lomax 
decisively shaped the perception and re-
ception of what came to be known as 
American folk music, from the mid 1930s 
to the late 1960s.

New York, 2022. XIV, 172 pp., 3 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9437-5

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9438-2

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Alka Jauhari

Africa’s Journey

From Colonialism to New 
Imperialism

This book explores the journey of Africa 
under various periods of foreign inter-
cession, beginning with colonial con-
quest, followed by the Cold War, subse-
quent globalization and the most recent 
phase of new imperialism. 

Bruxelles, 2022. 368 p., 23 ill. en couleurs,  
13 ill. n/b.

br.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-546-0

CHF 63.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.10 / € 51.– /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-547-7

CHF 63.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.10 / € 51.– /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Constantin Bobas • Arthur Müller • 
Platon Petridis (éds)

Mondes méditerranéens / 
Μεσογειακοί Κόσμοι

Perceptions et transformations de 
l’espace / Προσλήψεις και 
μετασχηματισμοί του χώρου

Par les disciplines convoquées (archéolo-
gie, littérature, histoire, philosophie, an-
thropologie…) et sa perspective diachro-
nique, cet ouvrage pose un regard origi-
nal sur les espaces méditerranéens et en 
offre une vision transhistorique. Le dia-
logue interdisciplinaire respecte la ri-
gueur des spécialités scientifiques mises 
en œuvre.

Berlin, 2022. 212 pp., 15 fig. b/w.

Germanica Pacifica. Vol. 17

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86075-5

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87084-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

James N. Bade (eds.)

Frida Peemüller’s Memoirs of 
German Samoa 1910-1920

Frida Peemüller’s memoirs of her time in 
German Samoa from 1910 to 1920 give us 
a unique insight into life in Samoa under 
the last years of the German administra-
tion and under New Zealand occupation 
during World War I. They also give us val-
uable perspectives on Aden in the early 
twentieth century and Germany at the 
outbreak of World War I. 

Berlin, 2022. 224 S.

Beiträge zur Literatur und 
Literaturwissenschaft des 20. und 21. 
Jahrhunderts. Bd. 37

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84682-7

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86319-0

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

David Röhe (Hrsg.)

Arbeitsbuch Tobias O. Meißner

Aufsätze und Materialien

Tobias O. Meißner zeigt mit seinen Ro-
manen, wie sich die vermeintlich engen 
Grenzen der Genreliteratur dehnen las-
sen. Sieben Aufsätze widmen sich unter-
schiedlichen Werken. Enthalten sind au-
ßerdem eine unveröffentlichte Kurzge-
schichte von und ein Interview mit ihm 
sowie eine Chronologie der Textentste-
hung. 

HistoryGerman Language and 
Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1165186
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1214483
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1216145
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1181665
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1216151


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

6

Berlin, 2022. 214 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6296

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87560-5

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87815-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Fynn Dunka

Gesetzgebungskompetenzen 
als Prüfungsmaßstab der 
Landesverfassungsgerichte im 
Volksgesetzgebungsverfahren

Eine Untersuchung anhand der 
Volksinitiative sowie des 
Volksbegehrens

Ursprung des Volksgesetzgebungsverfah-
rens / Zulässigkeit der Volksgesetzgebung 
sowohl auf Bundes- als auch auf Landes-
ebene / Prüfungsmaßstab des Landes- und 
Bundesverfassungsgerichts / Zulässigkeit 
der Prüfung der Volksgesetzgebung an-
hand Gesetzgebungskompetenzen / Volle 
Prüfungsintensität

Berlin, 2022. 326 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6297

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87765-4

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87819-4

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Samira Brüser

Kollisionsrechtliche Probleme 
bei deutsch-italienischen 
Erbfällen

unter besonderer Berücksichtigung 
des Verhältnisses von Erb- und 
Güterstatut

Diese Arbeit widmet sich der sachgerech-
ten Abwicklung deutsch-italienischer Erb-
fälle und stellt die Unterschiede zwischen 
dem materiellen Erb- und Güterrecht dar. 
Zudem wird das internationale Erb- und 
Güterrecht mit der EuErbVO und EuGüVO 
näher beleuchtet, wobei der Schwerpunkt 
stets der pauschalierte Zugewinnaus-
gleich nach § 1371 Abs. 1 BGB ist.

Berlin, 2022. 194 S.

Erlanger Schriften zum Öffentlichen Recht. 
Bd. 12

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87681-7

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87843-9

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Anja Brückner

Kommunale 
Mobilfunkkonzepte im 
Spannungsfeld zwischen 
Vorsorge und Versorgung

Die Arbeit befasst sich mit der Frage der 
konkreten Ausgestaltung kommunaler 
Mobilfunkkonzepte. Hierbei spielen die 
Gesundheitsvorsorge hinsichtlich elek-
tromagnetischer Strahlung und die Frage 
nach der öffentlichen Versorgung mit Mo-
bilfunk eine große Rolle. Es werden die 
bauplanerischen Möglichkeiten eines 
Ausschlusses von Anlagen beleuchtet.

Berlin, 2022. 394 S.

Mannheimer Beiträge zum Öffentlichen 
Recht und Steuerrecht. Bd. 35

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86847-8

CHF 84.– / €D 71.95 / €A 74.– / € 67.30 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 81.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87059-4

CHF 84.– / €D 71.95 / €A 74.– / € 67.30 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 81.95

Tobias Böser

Der erbschaftsteuerliche 
Verschonungsabschlag im 
Europäischen Beihilferecht

Zugleich eine 
Rechtsprechungsanalyse zu 
beihilfeverdächtigen 
Steuervergünstigungen

Die Arbeit widmet sich der Frage, ob der 
Verschonungsabschlag des § 13a ErbStG 
gegen das Beihilfeverbot aus Art. 107 Abs. 
1 AEUV verstößt. Der Autor beschäftigt 
sich auch mit der mittelbaren Begünsti-
gung von Unternehmen. Ebenso analy-
siert er die EuGH-Urteile zur Sanierungs-
klausel des § 8c Abs. 1a KStG und zur Kon-
zernklausel des § 6a GrEStG.

Bruxelles, 2022. 502 p., 3 ill. en couleurs,  
8 ill. n/b.

br.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1392-8

CHF 76.– / €D 64.95 / €A 67.10 / € 61.– /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1393-5

CHF 76.– / €D 64.95 / €A 67.10 / € 61.– /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Charlotte Lerouge-Cohen

Souvenirs du passé perse à 
l’époque hellénistique

Arménie · Cappadoce · Commagène · 
Perside · Pont · Royaume arsacide

Ce livre s’intéresse au rôle que joua la ré-
férence au passé perse dans certaines dy-
nasties d’époque hellénistique, que cette 
référence soit mise en avant par les sou-
verains ou qu’elle soit supposée par les 
historiens à partir de tel ou tel compor-
tement dynastique. La notion d’identité 
iranienne est au cœur de la réflexion 
menée.

LawHistory

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1195814
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1216150
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1183321
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1215316
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1215332


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

7

Berlin, 2022. 152 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6299

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87505-6

CHF 39.– / €D 32.95 / €A 33.90 / € 30.80 /  

£ 26.– / US-$ 37.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87902-3

CHF 39.– / €D 32.95 / €A 33.90 / € 30.80 /  

£ 26.– / US-$ 37.95

Oliver Koos

Die Entstehung des Anspruchs 
als Anknüpfungspunkt für den 
Beginn der Verjährung

Der Beginn der Verjährung hängt ent-
scheidend von der Entstehung des An-
spruchs ab. Die heute fast einhellige (!) 
Auffassung meint, dass es dafür grund-
sätzlich auf die Fälligkeit und den Zeit-
punkt ankommen soll, in dem der An-
spruch erstmals geltend gemacht und 
notfalls im Wege der Klage durchgesetzt 
werden kann.

Berlin, 2022. 212 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6301

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87980-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-88040-1

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Seul Koo

Die Kommunalaufsicht über 
die kommunale 
Haushaltswirtschaft nach 
Einführung der Doppik

Die Haushaltsreform zur Einführung der 
kaufmännisch-ähnlichen Buchführung, 
also der Doppik (Doppelte Buchführung 
in Konten), eröffnet der Kommunalauf-
sicht eine neue Dimension. Mithilfe der 
Bilanzdaten kann die Aufsichtsbehörde 
einen tieferen Einblick in die kommunale 
Haushaltslage haben.

Berlin, 2022. 490 pp., 19 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-84889-0

CHF 105.– / €D 90.95 / €A 93.50 / € 85.– /  

£ 70.– / US-$ 102.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87420-2

CHF 105.– / €D 90.95 / €A 93.50 / € 85.– /  

£ 70.– / US-$ 102.95

Şebnem Kılıç (eds.)

Introduction to Turkish 
Business Law

The book broadly covers Commercial Law 
and Employment Law as subject areas, 
and also Competition Law and Insurance 
Law in detail. It aims at providing the 
reader with a broad overview of the legal 
transactions that a business enterprise 
would engage in.

Berlin, 2022. 216 S.

Zivilrechtliche Schriften. Beiträge zum 
Wirtschafts-, Bank- und Arbeitsrecht.  
Bd. 83

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87326-7

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87608-4

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Hendrik Greinert

Die Mitwirkung des 
Testamentsvollstreckers an 
GmbH-
Gesellschafterbeschlüssen

Eine Untersuchung anhand des 
Verbots unentgeltlicher Verfügungen 
gemäß § 2205 Satz 3 BGB unter 
Berücksichtigung des 
Beschlussmängelrechts

Wer als Testamentsvollstrecker nach-
lassgegenständliche GmbH-Geschäftsan-
teile verwaltet, kann grundsätzlich auch 
im Zuge dessen an Gesellschafterbeschlüs-
sen mitwirken. Dann aber besteht mit-
unter die Gefahr, dass er die Grenze sei-
ner Verfügungsbefugnis, welche § 2205 
Satz 3 BGB zieht, überschreitet.

Berlin, 2022. 398 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6298

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87653-4

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87703-6

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Jonas Ganter

Mitwirkungspflichten und 
Sanktionen im Asyl- und 
Aufenthaltsrecht

Mitwirkungspflichten stellen im Migra-
tionsrecht ein wichtiges Werkzeug des 
Gesetzgebers dar. Sie bewegen sich in ei-
nem Spannungsfeld zwischen Ordnungs- 
und Leistungsverwaltung. Sanktionen 
dienen der Durchsetzung der Pflichten. 
Sie finden ihre Grenzen vor allem in der 
Zumutbarkeit und dem Grundrecht auf 
ein menschenwürdiges Existenzmini-
mum.

Law

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1217206
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1220647
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1223287
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1217698
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1224448


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

8Law

Berlin, 2022. 218 S., 1 s/w Abb.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6293

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87506-3

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87691-6

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Daniel Vos

Die staatliche Finanzaufsicht 
über Träger unselbständiger 
Stiftungen

Träger unselbständiger Stiftungen über 
eine treuhänderische Tätigkeit aus. Auf-
bauend auf eine Analyse der Vertragsver-
hältnisse untersucht die Arbeit, unter 
welchen Voraussetzungen die Täger un-
selbständiger Stiftungen unter die staat-
liche Finanzaufsicht fallen und Umset-
zungslücken bestehen.

Berlin, 2022. 648 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6286

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87598-8

CHF 132.– / €D 113.95 / €A 117.10 / € 106.50 /  

£ 87.– / US-$ 128.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87788-3

CHF 132.– / €D 113.95 / €A 117.20 / € 106.50 /  

£ 87.– / US-$ 128.95

Thomas Georg Josef Vogtmeier

Arbeitnehmerdatenschutz bei 
internen Untersuchungen

Zu den datenschutzrechtlichen 
Anforderungen an interne 
Untersuchungen und der Verwertung 
der gewonnenen Erkenntnisse im 
anschließenden arbeitsgerichtlichen 
Verfahren und Strafverfahren

Der Verfasser klärt maßgebliche Rechts-
fragen im Hinblick auf interne Untersu-
chungen, insbesondere erfolgt eine recht-
liche Einordnung sowie eine Untersu-
chung der datenschutzrechtlichen 
Anforderungen an interne Untersuchun-
gen und der Verwertbarkeit von Ermitt-
lungsergebnissen. Ferner wird ein Blick 
auf den aktuellen Entwurf eines VerSanG 
geworfen.

Berlin, 2022. 430 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht.  
Bd. 6295

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87682-4

CHF 84.– / €D 71.95 / €A 74.– / € 67.30 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 81.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87755-5

CHF 84.– / €D 71.95 / €A 74.– / € 67.30 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 81.95

Simon Schmauder

Missbräuchliche Ausnutzung 
von FRAND-unterworfenen 
SEPs im US-Kartellrecht

Eine rechtsvergleichende 
Untersuchung unter 
Berücksichtigung vertragsrechtlicher 
Haftungsfragen

Kartell- und vertragsrechtliche Bewer-
tung einzelner missbräuchlicher Verhal-
tensweisen im Zusammenhang mit 
FRAND-unterworfenen standardessenti-
ellen Patenten, rechtsvergleichend aus 
Sicht des US-, deutschen und europäischen 
Rechts.

Berlin, 2022. 140 pp., 1 fig. b/w, 2 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86865-2

CHF 35.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.80 / € 28.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 33.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87001-3

CHF 35.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.80 / € 28.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 33.95

Irene Sagel-Grande

Taking one’s own Life

Euthanasia and Suicide in Dutch Law 
with a short excursus to German Law

The book describes the development of 
public opinion, jurisdiction and legisla-
tion concerning Euthanasia and Suicide 
in The Netherlands during the last 70 
years until summer 2021 against a histor-
ical background and with a short excur-
sus to German law and jurisdiction. 

Berlin, 2022. 296 S., 36 s/w Abb., 57 Tab.

Münsteraner Schriften zur Internationalen 
Unternehmensrechnung. Bd. 22

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87745-6

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87758-6

CHF 75.– / €D 64.95 / €A 66.80 / € 60.70 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 73.95

Christian Rave

Business Combinations under 
Common Control

Practice, Determinants, and Earnings 
Quality

IFRS do not specify how to account for 
business combinations under common 
control (BCUCC). This study examines the 
practice, determinants, and earnings qua-
lity of different accounting methods used 
for BCUCC.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1195800
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1194161
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1216153
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1195805
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1195804


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

9

New York, 2022. X, 324 pp., 1 b/w ill., 2 color ill., 
51 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8807-7

CHF 47.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.20 / € 37.50 /  

£ 30.– / US-$ 44.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8796-4

CHF 47.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.20 / € 37.50 /  

£ 30.– / US-$ 44.95

William L. Benoit

Communication in Political 
Campaigns

Functional Analysis of Election 
Messages, 2nd Edition

This book provides theory and research 
on political campaign messages. It adopts 
a communication perspective in relation 
to candidate and news media messages 
about campaigns. It focuses on U.S. pres-
idential campaigns, but also discusses 
non-presidential campaigns and non-U.S. 
campaign messages. Both primary and 
general election campaigns are covered.

Berlin, 2022. 182 pp., 10 fig. col., 12 fig. b/w,  
4 tables.

Polish Studies – Transdisciplinary 
Perspectives. Vol. 39

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86621-4

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87734-0

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 41.10 / € 37.40 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Marta Wojtkowska-Maksymik • 
Magdalena Zawisławska (eds.)

Studies in Polish Language and 
Literature

The book offers eight case studies, cover-
ing selected problems and works from 
Renaissance up to the present day. Each 
chapter draws on a literary text(s) or prob-
lems, examining its historical context, 
as well as its Polish reception and pres-
ence in contemporary (pop)culture.

Berlin, 2022. 392 pp., 8 fig. b/w, 15 tables.

Studies in English Medieval Language and 
Literature. Vol. 61

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86895-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86690-0

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

M. Jane Toswell • Ishiguro Taro (eds.)

Medieval English Syntax

Studies in Honor of Michiko Ogura

In a time when female scholars were rare 
in Japanese universities, Michiko Ogura 
completed an excellent doctorate in Old 
English syntax. During her career, she 
published major works on medieval Eng-
lish syntax. The contributors to this vol-
ume offer these studies of medieval syn-
tax in her honor, in token of many years 
of friendship and scholarship.

Berlin, 2022. 378 pp., 9 fig. b/w, 10 tables.

Prague Papers on Language, Society and 
Interaction / Prager Arbeiten zur Sprache, 
Gesellschaft und Interaktion. Vol. 6

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86061-8

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86467-8

Marek Nekula • Tamah Sherman • 
Halina Zawiszová (eds.)

Interests and Power in 
Language Management

This volume explores the language man-
agement framework in terms of interests 
and power. Thematic foci include lan-
guage ideologies, minority language main-
tenance, and foreign language teaching. 
Commonalities in how interests and power 
underlie the management of language 
problems are exposed.

Berlin, 2022. 352 pp., 16 fig. col., 16 fig. b/w,  
32 tables.

Textproduktion und Medium. Vol. 20

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86297-1

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87045-7

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Ina Alexandra Machura

Training Multilingual Writing 
Strategies in Higher Education

Multilingual Approaches to Writing-
to-learn in Discipline-specific 
Courses

In response to a translanguaging teach-
ing approach, FL student writers in higher 
education increased their L1 use during 
FL writing. Additionally, these student 
writers improved the quality of their FL 
academic texts. Such positive develop-
ments were not observed in a control 
group without access to translanguaging 
pedagogies.

Linguistics Media and Communication

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1220637
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1215329
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1220626


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

10

Bern, 2022. 282 pp., 1 fig. b/w.

Researching with GEMMA. Vol. 1

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4003-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4132-5

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Adelina Sánchez Espinosa • Dresda E. 
Méndez de la Brena (eds.)

Feminist Research Alliances: 
Affective convergences

This volume discusses some of the fun-
damental traits of the GEMMA feminist 
alliances, affective convergences and 
transformative research constructed 
throughout 15 years of working together.

Berlin, 2022. 142 pp.

Towards a Universal Civilization. Warsaw 
Studies in Philosophy, Culture and History 
of Ideas. Vol. 4

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87647-3

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87649-7

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Michael H. Mitias

A Conception of Symbolic 
Truth

The proposition explicated in this book 
is that Czarnocka’s analysis of perception 
functions as a model of explanation in 
our attempt to know the nature of the be-
ing that underlies the universe. This anal-
ysis becomes the basis of the author’s dis-
cussion of symbolic truth as a model of 
explanation and its other applications.

Bern, 2022. 338 S., 18 farb. Abb., 37 s/w Abb.,  
4 Tab.

Publikationen der Schweizerischen 
Musikforschenden Gesellschaft.  
Serie II / Publications de la Société Suisse 
de Musicologie. Série II. Bd. 63

br.	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4452-4

CHF 79.– / €D 67.95 / €A 69.90 / € 63.50 /  

£ 52.– / US-$ 76.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-0343-4453-1

CHF 79.– / €D 67.95 / €A 69.90 / € 63.50 /  

£ 52.– / US-$ 76.95

Michelle Ziegler

Musikalische Geometrie

Die bildlichen Modelle und 
Arbeitsmittel im Klavierwerk 
Hermann Meiers

Der Schweizer Komponist Hermann Meier 
(1906–2002) fand abseits der Zentren der 
Avantgarde zu einem eigenen seriellen 
Verfahren, zur Komposition mit Klang-
flächen und zu elektronischen Visionen. 
Seine Orientierung an der Kunst Piet 
Mondrians und Paul Klees und die ope-
rative Bildlichkeit seiner Skizzen werden 
erstmals eingehend untersucht. 

New York, 2022. XIV, 254 pp., 3 b/w ill.,  
12 color ill., 2 tables.

Language as Social Action. Vol. 24

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-4654-1

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-4653-4

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-4655-8

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Stephanie Tom Tong • Brandon Van 
Der Heide

Up to Date

Communication and Technology in 
Romantic Relationships

In Up to Date, Tong and Van Der Heide ex-
plore the spicy, unsettling—and some-
times just exhausting—universe of on-
line romance.

New York, 2022. X, 88 pp.

Health Communication. Vol. 18

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8633-2

CHF 49.– / €D 41.95 / €A 43.10 / € 39.20 /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 46.95

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8625-7

CHF 123.– / €D 107.95 / €A 110.– / € 100.– /  

£ 80.– / US-$ 119.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8626-4

CHF 49.– / €D 41.95 / €A 43.10 / € 39.20 /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 46.95

Janet Farrell Leontiou

Viktor E. Frankl Goes to 
Community College

How Creating Meaning May Save 
Your Life

One of the main causes for the hopeless-
ness that drives some to thoughts of su-
icide is meaninglessness. This work in-
vites the reader to create a life full of 
meaning by attending to words.

Media and Communication Music Philosophy

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1164523
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1216440
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1214481
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1140630
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1183604


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

11

Berlin, 2022. 132 p., 1 tablas.

enc.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87540-7

CHF 35.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.80 / € 28.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 33.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87547-6

CHF 35.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.80 / € 28.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 33.95

David Fernández Vitores

Las afueras del español

El viaje de una lengua con escala en 
tres continentes

El libro describe la situación de la lengua 
española en Filipinas, las islas Marianas 
del Norte, Guam, Marruecos, Estados Uni-
dos y Guinea Ecuatorial. Actualiza datos 
cuantitativos y cualitativos y reflexiona 
sobre el futuro de la lengua española en 
estos lugares situados en la periferia de 
la superficie hispánica.

Bruxelles, 2022. 300 p., 11 ill. en couleurs.

Documents pour l'Histoire des 
Francophonies. Afriques. Vol. 53

br.	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1896-1

CHF 56.– / €D 47.95 / €A 49.50 / € 45.– /  

£ 37.– / US-$ 54.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1897-8

CHF 56.– / €D 47.95 / €A 49.50 / € 45.– /  

£ 37.– / US-$ 54.95

Papa Samba Diop (éds)

Sami Tchak

Les voies d’un renouveau

Associant hommages, analyses textuelles 
et deux transcriptions de ses entretiens 
en séminaire, ce livre propose diverses 
lectures de l’œuvre littéraire de Sami 
Tchak, comptant parmi les plus significa-
tives du rapport de l’écrivain africain fran-
cophone à la mondialisation de l’édition, 
de la réception et des consécrations litté-
raires. 

Berlin, 2022. 372 pp., 6 fig. b/w, 27 tables.

International Relations in Asia, Africa and 
the Americas. Politics, Economy, Society - 
Transdisciplinary Perspectives. Vol. 14

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-74561-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87530-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Tomasz Pugacewicz • Marcin 
Grabowski (eds.)

Great and Small Games in 
Central Asia and the South 
Caucasus

The volume argues for a multidimen-
sional analysis of Central Asia and the 
South Caucasus’s international, regional, 
and domestic processes. The authors an-
alyze great powers (Russia, China, U.S., 
EU, Japan, and Iran), regionalism (e.g. EAEU 
and BRI), and domestic issues (clan poli-
tics, identity construction, media, and 
non-state actors).

Berlin, 2022. 478 S., 6 s/w Abb., 1 Tab.

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87329-8

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87330-4

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.30 / € 79.40 /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 95.95

Wolfgang Gieler

Gesichter Afrikas - Ein 
Kontinent in Porträts

Zu jedem der fünfundfünfzig afrikani-
schen Staaten werden mindestens drei 
Persönlichkeiten vorgestellt, die die Po-
litik auf nationaler Ebene seit der politi-
schen Unabhängigkeit entscheidend ge-
prägt haben. Neben den Lebensdaten und 
ausführenden Ämter/Tätigkeiten werden 
zeitgeschichtliche Hintergründe thema-
tisiert.

New York, 2022. XVI, 156 pp., 8 b/w ill.,  
12 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9577-8

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9571-6

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Alexandru Balas

Sharing the Burden of Peace

Inter-Organizational Cooperation in 
Peace Operations

Most peace operations (60%) were de-
ployed in conflicts in which other inter-
national organizations’ peace operations 
were active at the same time. Multiple si-
multaneous peace operations increased 
from around 10% of all peace operations 
in 1992 to almost 60% of all peace opera-
tions. 

Political Science Romance Languages and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1176303
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1220623
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1214475
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1215343
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1217702


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

12

Berlin, 2022. 274 pp., 75 fig. b/w, 10 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-85491-4

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.70 / € 57.– /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85492-1

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.70 / € 57.– /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Nilay Ünsal Gülmez • Ali Devrim 
Işıkkaya (eds.)

Scales, Thresholds And 
Dilemmas Of Housing 
Transformations In Istanbul

This book focuses on Istanbul that offers 
a laboratory-like environment to study 
facets of housing and dwelling from var-
ious perspectives. It examines the recip-
rocal relationship between all factors that 
stimulate change and evoke dilemmas in 
housing production and urban transfor-
mation.

Bruxelles, 2022. 460 p., 29 ill. en couleurs,  
78 ill. n/b, 6 tabl.

Action publique / Public Action. Vol. 20

br.	 ISBN 978-2-87574-396-1

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.70 / € 57.– /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-87574-397-8

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.70 / € 57.– /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Silvana Segapeli (éds)

Vous avez dit espace commun?

Le débat sur les biens communs se pose 
à travers la question des espaces de vie 
de la ville, c’est-à-dire des lieux qui se 
structurent à partir de réseaux de rela-
tions et de collaboration civique tissés 
entre les habitants. La situation pandé-
mique, amplifiant les risques, en fait au-
jourd’hui un sujet central.

Berlin, 2022. 260 pp.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86879-9

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87186-7

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Iuliu-Marius Morariu

Virgil Gheorghiu on 
Communism, Capitalism and 
National Socialism

Using Virgil Gheorghiu’s publications and 
the books, studies and articles dedicated 
to him, the book examines his views on 
capitalism, National Socialism and com-
munism and offers an overview of the 
views of the most translated Romanian 
writer from French exile.

Oxford, 2022. XX, 308 pp., 11 fig. col., 8 fig. b/w.

Italian Modernities. Vol. 39

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-859-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-860-5

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.20 / € 55.60 /  

£ 45.– / US-$ 67.95

Emanuela Patti

Opera aperta

Italian Electronic Literature from the 
1960s to the Present

This book reconstructs the history of Ital-
ian electronic literature, looking at crea-
tive practices across literature, electronic 
and digital media from the early days of 
computers to the social media age. Top-
ics include criticism of mass media, glo-
balisation, information society and late 
capitalism as well as the enhancement of 
language itself.

Berlin, 2022. 434 pp.

Estudos Luso-Brasileiros: Cultura, 
Literatura e Mídias Audiovisuais Luso-
Brazilian Studies: Culture, Literature and 
Audiovisual Media Luso-Brasilianische 
Studien: Kultur, Literatur und 
Audiovisuelle Medien.1

Hardback	 ISBN 978-3-631-86231-5

CHF 89.– / €D 76.95 / €A 79.10 / € 72.– /  

£ 59.– / US-$ 86.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87021-1

Joanna M. Moszczyńska

A memória da Destruição na 
escrita judaico-brasileira 
depois de 1985

Por uma literatura pós-Holocausto 
emergente no Brasil

O livro examina a literatura judaico-bra-
sileira pós-Holocausto dos anos 1986-2016, 
definindo-a como um campo literário 
emergente. O livro é uma contribuição 
para a história da literatura brasileira pós-
1945 e para os estudos literários sobre a 
Destruição, nos quais as regiões do Sul 
Global não foram ainda suficientemente 
estudadas.

Romance Languages and Literatures Sociology

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1217209
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1183605
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1169679
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1171462
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1195812


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

13Theology

Oxford, 2022. XVI, 274 pp., 2 fig. b/w.

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-80079-658-4

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.50 / € 56.80 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 69.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-80079-659-1

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.50 / € 56.80 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 69.95

James Moreton Wakeley

At the Origins of Islam

Muh. ammad, the Community of the 
Qur’ān, and the Transformation of 
the Bedouin World

At the Origins of Islam: Muh. ammad, the 
Community of the Qur ā̉n, and the Trans-
formation of the Bedouin World unites the 
near and far horizons of early Islam into 
one story. It embraces a broad range of 
sources and comparative evidence to set 
new courses in the study of Late Antiq-
uity and early Islam.

New York, 2022. XXXIV, 202 pp., 8 b/w ill.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9307-1

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-9341-5

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Nirode Mohanty

Passage to Perfect Happiness

The Ancient Vedic Wisdom

The book establishes that the knowledge 
of self is what leads to the knowledge of 
god and this knowledge is the road to eter-
nal happiness or bliss.

Berlin, 2022. 268 S.

ROI – Reihe für Osnabrücker Islamstudien. 
Bd. 41

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-77969-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-86120-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Kathrin Klausing • Martin Kellner 
(Hrsg.)

Das Konzept der Koranexegese 
bei Ibn cAšūr

Die zehn Prologemina zum Tafsīr at-
Tah. rīr wa-t-Tanwīr

Die Übersetzung der Einleitung zum Tafsīr 
von Ibn cAšūr ist die erste Übertragung 
aus dem Werk ins Deutsche. Der Text, ur-
sprünglich als Vorwort in den wohl ein-
flussreichsten modernen Korankommen-
tar gedacht, ist eine eigenständige Über-
blicksarbeit über die verschiedenen Zweige 
der koranischen Deutungswissenschaf-
ten.

New York, 2022. XII, 286 pp., 26 b/w ill., 1 table.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8712-4

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8713-1

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Miloš Hubina • Francis S. M. Chan 
(eds.)

Communicating the Sacred

Varieties of Religious Marketing

The book explores marketing as a genu-
ine component of religious traditions. It 
investigates the theme across a large his-
toric and geographical area, as well as a 
variety of expressions.

Berlin, 2022. 222 S.

geb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-87618-3

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-87619-0

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.50 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

Matthias Gruber

Tod und Sterben – Zwei 
Begriffe, eine Bedeutung?

Tod und Sterben werden häufig synonym 
verwendet. Historische Gründe werden 
dazu untersucht, wie auch gesellschaft-
liche. Wird Sterben als unerwünscht ver-
drängt oder als ein Hineingehen in den 
Tod durch die Angst vor dem Unbekann-
ten als Teil des Lebens geleugnet? Kultu-
relle und philosophische Ansichten wer-
den erläutert.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1169751
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1195788
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1154458
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1221241
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1220641


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

14

Berlin, 2022. 262 S.

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-86845-4

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-85457-0

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Boris Wandruszka

Parabel der Welt

Anmerkungen zu Franz Kafkas 
Erzählung „In der Strafkolonie“

In seiner Erzählung «In der Strafkolonie» 
versucht Franz Kafka, das Phänomen «Ge-
walt» im Rahmen einer menschlichen 
Kultur- und Religionsgeschichte zu ver-
orten, die drei Großepochen umfasst und 
bis in unsere Gegenwart reicht. Darüber 
hinaus deckt er die anthropologischen 
Quellen auf, aus denen die Lust an Qual 
und Schmerz entspringt.

Theology

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1214476


Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

15Index

A	 al-Musawi, Muhsin  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              3
Arendt, Birte .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   4

B	 Bade, James N.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5
Balas, Alexandru  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Behrendt, Renata .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   4
Benoit, William L. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                9
Bobas, Constantin .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Bonin, Hubert .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   2
Böser, Tobias .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6
Braune, Beverliey  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                4
Brückner, Anja .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  6
Brüser, Samira  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  6

C	 Camargo, Mauricio  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              2
Chan, Francis S. M. .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13

D	 Diop, Papa Samba .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               11
Dunka, Fynn .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6
Dybka, Piotr .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    2

E	 Enjolras, Manon .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 2

F	 Farrell Leontiou, Janet .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            10
Fernández Vitores, David .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          11

G	 Ganter, Jonas  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   7
Gieler, Wolfgang .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                11
Grabowski, Marcin  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              11
Greinert, Hendrik .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                7
Gruber, Matthias .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13

H	 Hjelm-Madsen, Marco .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             3
Hubina, Miloš  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13

I	 Işıkkaya, Ali Devrim  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             12

J	 Jauhari, Alka  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5

K	 Kaminskienė, Lina  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Kellner, Martin .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 13
Kılıç, Şebnem .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   7
Klausing, Kathrin .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               13
Koo, Seul .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      7
Koos, Oliver .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    7

L	 Langhanke, Robert  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               4
Lenz, Risto .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     5
Lerouge-Cohen, Charlotte .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   6

M	 Machura, Ina Alexandra .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   9
Mangiante, Jean-Marc .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             3
Méndez de la Brena, Dresda E. .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Mitias, Michael H. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               10
Mohanty, Nirode  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
Morariu, Iuliu-Marius .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            12
Morisson, Valérie  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                2
Moszczyńska, Joanna M. .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Mukherjee, Sanjoy .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   2
Müller, Arthur  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  5
Muñoz Cantero, Jesús Miguel .  .  .  .  .  .  .        3

N	 Nekula, Marek .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   9
Nougaret, Roger .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 2

P	 Parpette, Chantal  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                3
Patti, Emanuela .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Pečiuliauskienė, Palmira .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           3
Peštová, Alžběta .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 4
Petridis, Platon .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  5
Piechocki-Serra, Julia Magdalena .   .   .   .   4
Porto Castro, Ana Mª .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              3
Post, Söhnke .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   4
Pugacewicz, Tomasz  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             11

R	 Rave, Christian .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  8
Röhe, David .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    5

S	 Sagel-Grande, Irene .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               8
Sánchez Espinosa, Adelina .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10
Schmauder, Simon  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               8
Schmitt, Christophe  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              2
Segapeli, Silvana .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                12
Sherman, Tamah  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   9

T	 Taro, Ishiguro .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   9
Tong, Stephanie Tom .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             10
Toswell, M. Jane .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   9

U	 Ünsal Gülmez, Nilay  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             12

V	 Van Der Heide, Brandon  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Vogtmeier, Thomas Georg Josef .   .   .   .   .   8
Vos, Daniel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8

W	 Wakeley, James Moreton .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
Wandruszka, Boris .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14
Wojtkowska-Maksymik, Marta .  .  .  .  .  .       9
Zawisławska, Magdalena  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           9
Zawiszová, Halina .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                9
Ziegler, Michelle .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                10



Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

16Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers

Customer Service

General enquiries 
info@peterlang.com 

Book orders 
orders@peterlang.com  

Claims for damaged books, etc. 
claims@peterlang.com

Head Office

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

info@peterlang.com

Bern

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

UK and Ireland

Peter Lang Ltd 
International Academic Publishers 
John Eccles House 
Science Park, Robert Robinson Ave  
Littlemore, OXFORD 
OX4 4GP  
UNITED KINGDOM

info@peterlang.com

Berlin

Peter Lang GmbH 
Internationaler Verlag der 
Wissenschaften 
Gontardstraße 11 
10178 Berlin 
Deutschland 

info@peterlang.com

Poland

Peter Lang GmbH 
Wydawnictwo Naukowe 
Przedstawicielstwo w Polsce 
Ul. Zimorowica 2 m.11 
02-062 Warszawa 
Poland

Tel. +48 660 759467 

info@peterlang.com

Brussels

P.I.E. Peter Lang SA 
Éditions Scientifiques Internationales 
Avenue Maurice 1, 3e étage 
1050 Bruxelles 
Belgium

info@peterlang.com

Turkey

Peter Lang GmbH 
Uluslararası Bilimsel Yayınevi 
Esra Bahşi  
Maden Mh. Baglar Sk. No. 6/3  
34450 Sarıyer Istanbul 
Turkey

Tel. +90 212 271 77 55

info@peterlang.com

USA

Peter Lang Publishing, Inc. 
80 Broad Street, 5th floor 
New York, NY 10004 
USA

info@peterlang.com

Press and Corporate 
Communications

marketing@peterlang.com  
reviews@peterlang.com

Print & Digital Sales

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Rights & Licenses

rights@peterlang.com 



Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

17Our Representatives – Print

Hong Kong and Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Edwin Chu 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel.	 +852 2491 1436 
Fax	 +852 2491 1435

edwin@cps-hk.com

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Australia, New Zealand,  
Papua New Guinea and Fiji

Co Info Pty Ltd 
Jade Wood 
200A Rooks Road 
Vermont, VIC 3133 
Australia

Tel.	 + 613 9210 7777 
Fax	 + 613 9210 7788

books@coinfo.com.au

Canadian Distribution-print

University of Toronto Press 
Distribution 5201 Dufferin Street,  
Toronto, M3H 5T8 
Canada

Tel. +1-800-565-9523 (North America)  
and (416) 667-7791 
Fax +1-800-221-9985 (North America) 
and (416) 667-7832 

utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Middle East

International Publishers 
Representatives 
David Atiyah 
PO Box 25731 
1311 Nicosia 
Cyprus

Tel.	 +357 22 872355 
Fax	 +357 22 872359 

iprschl@spidernet.com.cy

Spain, Portugal and Gibraltar

Iberian Book Services 
Charlotte Prout 
Sector Islas 12, 1°B 
28760 Tres Cantos, Madrid  
Spain

cprout@iberianbookservices.com

South Korea

IMPACT KOREA 
ChongHo Ra 
Suite 715, Shinhan Nextel 
14 Dosun-dong, Sungdong-gu 
Seoul 133-714 
South Korea

Tel.	 +82 2 2296 0140 
Fax	 +82 2 2296 0143

impactkr@kornet.net

South Africa, Botswana and Namibia

Academic Marketing Services (Pty) Ltd 
PO Box 130 
Woodlands 2080 
South Africa

Tel.	 +27 (0)11 447 7441 
Fax	 +27 (0)11 447 2314

info@academicmarketing.co.za

Philippines

Edwin Makabenta 
109 Talayan Street, Talayan Village 
Quezon City 
Philippines 1104

Tel.	 +63 2 703 9792 
Fax	 +63 918 911 6384

adboxbooks@gmail.com

China

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



Peter Lang · New Publications	 April 2022

18Our Representatives – eBooks

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Middle East

Avicenna Research 
Mr. Nazim Mohammedi 
Dubai 
United Arab Emirates

Tel. +971 50 1138640 
Tel. +44 7944 464122

info@avicenna-research.com

Australia and New Zealand

Bezi Publishing Services 
Mrs. Louise Valier-D’Abate 
PO Box 1233  
Mitcham North Vic 3132 Australia

Tel. +61 455 864 860

louise@bezi.com.au

Other Countries

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Italy

Cenfor International Srl 
Mrs. Anna Merloe 
Viale G. Palazzi 3/1/A  
16145 Genova

Tel. +39 010 313 567 
Fax +39 010 420 6942 
Mobile +39 393 910 4923

amerlo@cenfor.it

China Mainland, Hong Kong, Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Ben Bai 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +86 18910752902

benbai@cps-hk.com

Hungary, Slovenia, Croatia and 
Bulgaria

Scientific Knowledge Services 
Mrs. Ángyán Katalin 
Chamerstrasse 172 
6300 Zug 
Switzerland

Tel. +36 27 785 865 
Mobile +36 70 272 6200

hu@scientificknowledgeservices.com

Israel

Inter View Information Resources 
Menahem Dolinsky 
P.O.B 7156 Ramat-Gan 52171, Israel 

Tel. +972-(0)544-581872  
Fax. +972-(0)537-978349

mdolinsky@inter.net.il

Turkey

Mr. Kivanc Cinar 
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Taner Kislali Mahallesi 
2830 Cadde No: 18 
Cayyolu -Ankara 
Turkey

Tel. +90 312 446 7792 Ext. 1005 
Fax +90 312 446 7793 
Mobile +90 544 618 36 18

kcinar@informascope.com

China Mainland

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



ACADEMIC  RESEARCH 
BROUGHT TO THE  POINT.

www.peterlang.com

www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers

@PeterLangGroup

www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

https://www.peterlang.com/
https://www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers/
https://twitter.com/PeterLangGroup
https://www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

